
LOT 14 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK EST

696-466, WD 971-1586,

ADAMS DEBORAH L
616 SE BALD EAGLE LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09533-214

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2617.0100 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/19/2023 JS 13.94 67,230 0 0 67,230

STANDARD
3

206,254
10,048
67,230

283,532
151,811
131,721

HX HB 50,722
80,999

283,532
0

286,110

0971/1586 12/05/2002 WD Q I 04 41,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEAGLE

ADAMS

0696/0466 8/21/1989 AG U V 41,820

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEAGLE

ADAMS
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SALE:1:1: WHAT IS ON THIS PROPERTY?

XFOB:1:1: FLEETWOOD MH

000048741 Roof Replacement 14,448 11/28/2023

23019 SFR 524 04/12/2005

HX Base Yr

616 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,078 110.7740 124.07 257,817 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1759

BAS 1,759 100 1,759 174,591

FGR 414 55 228 22,630

FOP 138 30 41 4,070

FSP 126 40 50 4,963

2,437 2,078 206,254

BAS= W49 FSP= W14 S9 E14 N9$ S9 W14 S32 E15 N4 FOP=  E25 N6
W12  L2 D2  W4  U2 L2  W5 S6$ N6 E5  R2 D2  E4  U2 R2  E12
FGR= S8 E23 N18 W23 S10$ N10 E23 N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 63 3 739.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,848

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,048

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 00 0.00 0.00 12.94 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 9,000.00 4,500.00 58,230


